Sharonville UMC Preschool

3751 Creek Road, Sharonville, OH 45241
513-563-8278

www.sharonvillepreschool.org

Senior Pastor
Rev. Clara Kwon

Sharonville

Preschool Director
Beth Wolfzorn

TUITION 2025-2026

CLASSES
AM 9:00-12:00
2 DAYS AM
3 DAYS AM
4 DAYS AM

5 DAYS AM

FULL DAY 9:00-3:15 pm
2 DAYS
3 DAYS
4 DAYS

5 DAYS

ANNUAL
$1,980.00
$2,376.00
$2,988.00

$3,465.00

ANNUAL
$3,744.00
$4,068.00
$4,383.00

$4,707.00

MONTHLY
$220.00
$264.00
$332.00

$385.00

MONTHLY
$416.00
$452.00
$487.00

$523.00

SEPT & MAY*
$440.00
$528.00
$664.00

$770.00

SEPT & MAY*
$832.00
$904.00
$974.00

$1,046.00

Sept and May tuition is due at the Parent Orientation meeting

in August and is non-refundable because it is used to

purchase supplies for the entire year.



